06.04 Style 77 - Standard Flexible Coupling Painted Orange
Code Description
Gross
price
Flexible Couplings with EPDM
C00770006ZZPEM0 3/4 Inch/26.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
37,23
C00770010ZZPEM0 1 Inch/33.7mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
37,23
C00770012ZZPEM0 1 1/4 Inch/42.4mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
49,62
C00770014ZZPEM0 1 1/2 Inch/48.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
54,40
C00770020ZZPEM0 2 Inch/60.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
57,52
C00770024ZZPEM0 2 1/2 Inch/73mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
69,04
C0077M076ZZPEM0 76.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
69,04
C00770030ZZPEM0 3 Inch/88.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
76,43
C00770034ZZPEM0 3 1/2 Inch/101.6mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
111,53
C0077M108ZZPEM0 108mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
111,53
C00770040ZZPEM0 4 Inch/114.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
111,53
C0077M133ZZPEM0 133mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
171,34
C0077M139ZZPEM0 139.7mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
171,34
C00770050ZZPEM0 5 Inch/141.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexbile Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
171,34
C0077M159ZZPEI0 159mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Imperial Bolt and Nut *
€
202,18
C0077M165ZZPEM0 165.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
202,18
C00770060ZZPEM0 6 Inch/168.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
202,18
C00770080ZZPEM0 8 Inch/219.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut   €
330,19
C00770100ZZPEM0 10 Inch/273.0mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
456,11
  C00770120ZZPEM0 12 Inch/323.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut
€
519,26
Flexible Couplings with EPDM FS
C00770006ZZPEMF 3/4 Inch/26.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
49,22
C00770010ZZPEMF 1 Inch/33.7mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
49,22
C00770012ZZPEMF 1 1/4 Inch/42.4mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
76,95
C00770014ZZPEMF 1 1/2 Inch/48.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
61,79
C00770020ZZPEMF 2 Inch/60.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
67,05
C00770024ZZPEMF 2 1/2 Inch/73mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
80,80
C0077M076ZZPEMF 76.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
80,80
C00770030ZZPEMF 3 Inch/88.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
90,07
C00770034ZZPEMF
3 1/2 Inch/101.6mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and
Nut
*
€
129,41
C0077M108ZZPEMF 108mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
129,41
C00770040ZZPEMF 4 Inch/114.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
129,41
C0077M133ZZPEMF 133mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
191,57
C0077M139ZZPEMF 139.7mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
191,57
C00770050ZZPEMF 5 Inch/141.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexbile Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
314,48
C0077M159ZZPEIF 159mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Imperial Bolt And Nut *
€
228,72
C0077M165ZZPEMF 165.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
228,72
C00770060ZZPEMF 6 Inch/168.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
228,72
C00770080ZZPEMF 8 Inch/219.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
358,43
C00770100ZZPEMF 10 Inch/273.0mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
485,96
  C00770120ZZPEMF 12 Inch/323.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal EPDM Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
551,15
Flexible Couplings with Nitrile
C00770006ZZPTM0 3/4 Inch/26.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
37,23
C00770010ZZPTM0 1 Inch/33.7mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
37,23
C00770012ZZPTM0 1 1/4 Inch/42.4mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
49,62
C00770014ZZPTM0 1 1/2 Inch/48.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
54,40
C00770020ZZPTM0 2 Inch/60.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
57,52
C00770024ZZPTM0 2 1/2 Inch/73mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
69,04
C0077M076ZZPTM0 76.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
69,04
C00770030ZZPTM0 3 Inch/88.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
76,43
C00770034ZZPTM0 3 1/2 Inch/101.6mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
111,53
C0077M108ZZPTM0 108mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
111,53
C00770040ZZPTM0 4 Inch/114.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
111,53
C0077M133ZZPTM0 133mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
171,34
C0077M139ZZPTM0 139.7mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
171,34
C00770050ZZPTM0 5 Inch/141.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexbile Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
171,34
C00770050ZZPTH0 5 Inch/141.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexbile Coupling Orange Nitirle Gasket Galvanized Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
171,34
C0077M165ZZPTM0 165.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
202,18
C00770060ZZPTM0 6 Inch/168.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut * €
202,18
C00770080ZZPTM0 8 Inch/219.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
330,19
C00770100ZZPTM0 10 Inch/273.0mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
456,11
  C00770120ZZPTM0 12 Inch/323.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
519,26
Flexible Couplings with Nitrile TAG
C00770010ZZPTMQ
1 Inch/33.7mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt and
Nut
*
€
37,23
C00770012ZZPTMQ
1 1/4 Inch/42.4mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt
and Nut
*
€
49,62
C00770014ZZPTMQ
1 1/2 Inch/48.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt
and Nut
*
€
54,40
C00770020ZZPTMQ
2 Inch/60.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt and
Nut
*
€
57,52
C00770024ZZPTMQ
2 1/2 Inch/73mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt
and Nut
*
€
69,04
C0077M076ZZPTMQ 76.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
69,04
C00770030ZZPTMQ
3 Inch/88.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt and
Nut
*
€
76,43
C00770040ZZPTMQ
4 Inch/114.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt
and Nut
*
€
111,53
C0077M139ZZPTMQ 139.7mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-AGrey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
171,34
C00770050ZZPTMQ
5 Inch/141.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexbile Coupling Orange Nitrile T -A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt
and Nut
*
€
171,34
C00770060ZZPTMQ
6 Inch/168.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt
and Nut
*
€
202,18
C00770080ZZPTMQ
8 Inch/219.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange Nitrile T-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt
and Nut
*
€
330,19
C00770100ZZPTMQ
10 Inch/273.0mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange NitrileT-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt
and Nut
*
€
456,11
  C00770120ZZPTMQ
12 Inch/323.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange NitrileT-A Grey Maritime Gasket Metric Bolt
and Nut
*
€
519,26
Flexible Couplings with Nitrile FS
C00770010ZZPTMF 1 Inch/33.7mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
49,22
C00770014ZZPTMF 1 1/2 Inch/48.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
61,79
C00770020ZZPTMF 2 Inch/60.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
67,05
C00770024ZZPTMF 2 1/2 Inch/73mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
80,80
C0077M076ZZPTMF 76.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
80,80
C00770030ZZPTMF 3 Inch/88.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
90,07
C0077M108ZZPTMF 108mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
129,41
C00770040ZZPTMF 4 Inch/114.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
129,41
C0077M133ZZPTMF 133mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
191,57
C0077M139ZZPTMF 139.7mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
191,57
C00770060ZZPTMF 6 Inch/168.3mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
228,72
C00770080ZZPTMF 8 Inch/219.1mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
358,43
C00770100ZZPTMF 10 Inch/273.0mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
485,96
C00770120ZZPTMF 12 Inch/323.9mm Style 77 Standard Flexible Coupling Orange FlushSeal Nitrile Gasket Metric Bolt and Nut *
€
551,15